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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 July Meeting with Parvus Asset Management, on restrictions to

dividend payments – teleconference

 

Thursday, 2 July Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on big tech – teleconference  

 Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance,

Mr Jörg Kukies, on the German banking sector – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Chair of the Single Resolution Board (SRB), Ms

Elke König and European Commission, Director-General for

Financial Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets Union,

Mr John Berrigan, and Director-General for Competition, Mr

Olivier Guersent, on vulnerability analysis conducted in the

context of the coronavirus (COVID-19) –teleconference

 

Wednesday, 8 July Florence School of Banking and Finance Advisory Council ‒

teleconference

 

Thursday, 9 July Meeting with supervised entity  ECB

Friday, 10 July Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of the UK Prudential

Regulation Authority (PRA), Mr Sam Woods, on dividend

distribution and buffer replenishment – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on vulnerability analysis –

teleconference

 

Monday, 13 July Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on the latest

developments in relation to banking supervision – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 14 July Meeting with supervised entity  ECB

Wednesday, 15 July Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Thursday, 16 July Meeting with Mazars, on banking audit practices – teleconference 

 Meeting with National Association of German Cooperative Banks

(BVR), on supervisory topics – teleconference
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Monday, 20 July Meeting with Chairperson of European Banking Authority (EBA),

Mr José Manuel Campa, on the COVID-19 crisis – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 22 July Steering Committee – teleconference 

 Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 

Thursday, 23 July Supervisory Board ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with Deputy Minister of Finance of Greece, Mr George

Zavvos, on the Greek banking sector – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs

(ECON) of the European Parliament, Ms Irene Tinagli, Chair, on

regulatory and supervisory issues – teleconference

 

Friday, 24 July Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with Council of the EU Financial Services Committee

(FSC), Mr Harald Waiglein, Chair, on COVID-19-related

measures – teleconference

 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Philip

Gerson, Mr Ravi Balakrishnan and Mr Ashok Bhatia, on banking

issues – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 28 July Media briefing on potential vulnerabilities of the euro area 

banking sector in the face of the COVID-19 outbreak

ECB

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 29 July Meeting with supervised entity  ECB


